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Fencers (all, structured order - 33 fencers)
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name and first name number nat. date of birth

WEISS Kim 318 AUT 8/9/1991
GROSLAMBERT Delphine 238 BEL 12/7/1989
ZVIARKOVA Krystina 823 BLR 6/7/1993
JAKUBCOVA Katerina 913 CZE 28/2/1991
SABARTOVA Eliska 218 CZE 18/6/1989
NG Elizabeth 308 GBR 16/10/1990
ROMANUS Stephanie 152 GER 31/8/1990
SAUER Anne 175 GER 1/4/1991
HAMPEL Eva 315 GER 5/12/1992
KRAUSE Charlotte 343 GER 7/5/1993
SZALAI Szonja 347 HUN 15/10/1994
GOLYA Fruzsina 340 HUN 15/9/1994
KREISS Fanny 60 HUN 12/4/1989
MESTERI-SCHMEL Viktoria HUN 1/9/1996
PACCAGNANI Maria 357 ITA 7/11/1991
MILANESE Lisa ITA 29/1/1992
DE JULIIS Camilla ITA 28/5/1993
TRANQUILLI Chiara ITA 19/1/1994
LYCZBINSKA Hanna 117 POL 19/4/1990
LYCZBINSKA Marta 239 POL 20/4/1990
RYGIELSKA Emilia 301 POL 14/5/1990
JELINSKA Martyna 104 POL 5/5/1992
ELESINA Irina 243 RUS 22/2/1991
IVANOVA Anastasia 171 RUS 21/3/1990
KAZHIKINA Ekaterina 161 RUS 6/5/1990
NOVALINSKA Kristina 818 RUS 5/10/1989
BITTEROVA Kitti 837 SVK 28/5/1997
POKORNA Katarina 367 SVK 27/2/1991
CELLEROVA Michala 144 SVK 23/1/1994
DEORDIEVA Kateryna 280 UKR 24/1/1991
STANKEVICH Olha UKR 10/7/1992
SINYTA Alexandra 258 UKR 20/4/1991
CHENTSOVA Kateryna 68 UKR 2/4/1991
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Formula of the competition
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33 fencers

1 poules: round

33 fencers
5 poules (3 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
25 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 25 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS, PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
KREISS Fanny HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
STANKEVICH Olha UKR  1  4  V  V  4 0.400 2 19 3
SABARTOVA Eliska CZE  3  V  4  V  3 0.400 -2 20 4
PACCAGNANI Maria ITA  2  1  V  2  V 0.400 -8 15 5
GROSLAMBERT Delphine BEL  2  1  3  V  1 0.200 -10 12 6
KRAUSE Charlotte GER  4  V  V  4  V 0.600 5 23 2

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  blue
Referee: KRALIK David SVK, BOWERS Keith GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
LYCZBINSKA Marta POL  V  4  V V3  V  V 0.833 13 27 1
GOLYA Fruzsina HUN  1  V  1  V  3  1 0.333 -9 16 7
CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR  V  4  1  4  4  V 0.333 -3 23 5
NOVALINSKA Kristina RUS  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 24 2
WEISS Kim AUT  2  1  V  V  2  V 0.500 1 20 3
DE JULIIS Camilla ITA  2  V  V  2 V3  3 0.500 -4 20 4
SAUER Anne GER  2  V  2  1  2  V 0.333 -7 17 6

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  yellow
Referee: MADR Vilem CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
MILANESE Lisa ITA  3  V  V  3  0  V 0.500 4 21 3
SINYTA Alexandra UKR  V  3  V  V  1  3 0.500 0 22 4
IVANOVA Anastasia RUS  0  V  V  1  4  V 0.500 -1 20 5
SZALAI Szonja HUN  1  0  0  3  2  V 0.167 -14 11 7
JELINSKA Martyna POL  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
HAMPEL Eva GER  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 26 2
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK  1  V  3  0  3  3 0.167 -13 15 6

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  green
Referee: LORENZO Javier ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
TRANQUILLI Chiara ITA  4  2  3  2  V  V 0.333 -1 21 5
LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 6 29 2
NG Elizabeth GBR  V  3  1  V  V  3 0.500 -2 22 3
KAZHIKINA Ekaterina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 14 29 1
DEORDIEVA Kateryna UKR  V  4  3  1  2  V 0.333 -3 20 6
POKORNA Katarina SVK  1  3  4  1  V  3 0.167 -10 17 7
MESTERI-SCHMEL Viktoria HUN  1  4  V  V  1  V 0.500 -4 21 4

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  red
Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail MDA, GANASSIN Martina ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
JAKUBCOVA Katerina CZE  1  0  1  3  4 0.000 -16 9 6
RYGIELSKA Emilia POL  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 7 21 2
ROMANUS Stephanie GER  V  4  V V3  2 0.600 4 19 3
ZVIARKOVA Krystina BLR  V  3  3  1  3 0.200 -6 15 5
ELESINA Irina RUS  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 22 1
CELLEROVA Michala SVK  V  1  V  V  4 0.600 1 20 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KREISS Fanny HUN 1.000 13 25 qualifier
2 KAZHIKINA Ekaterina RUS 0.833 14 29 qualifier
3 JELINSKA Martyna POL 0.833 13 29 qualifier
4 LYCZBINSKA Marta POL 0.833 13 27 qualifier
5 HAMPEL Eva GER 0.833 11 26 qualifier
6 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 0.833 6 29 qualifier
7 ELESINA Irina RUS 0.800 10 22 qualifier
8 RYGIELSKA Emilia POL 0.800 7 21 qualifier
9 NOVALINSKA Kristina RUS 0.667 9 24 qualifier

10 KRAUSE Charlotte GER 0.600 5 23 qualifier
11 ROMANUS Stephanie GER 0.600 4 19 qualifier
12 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 0.600 1 20 qualifier
13 MILANESE Lisa ITA 0.500 4 21 qualifier
14 WEISS Kim AUT 0.500 1 20 qualifier
15 SINYTA Alexandra UKR 0.500 0 22 qualifier
16 IVANOVA Anastasia RUS 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
17 NG Elizabeth GBR 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
18 MESTERI-SCHMEL Viktoria HUN 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
19 DE JULIIS Camilla ITA 0.500 -4 20 qualifier
20 STANKEVICH Olha UKR 0.400 2 19 qualifier
21 SABARTOVA Eliska CZE 0.400 -2 20 qualifier
22 PACCAGNANI Maria ITA 0.400 -8 15 qualifier
23 TRANQUILLI Chiara ITA 0.333 -1 21 qualifier
24 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR 0.333 -3 23 qualifier
25 DEORDIEVA Kateryna UKR 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
26 SAUER Anne GER 0.333 -7 17 eliminated
27 GOLYA Fruzsina HUN 0.333 -9 16 eliminated
28 ZVIARKOVA Krystina BLR 0.200 -6 15 eliminated
29 GROSLAMBERT Delphine BEL 0.200 -10 12 eliminated
30 POKORNA Katarina SVK 0.167 -10 17 eliminated
31 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 0.167 -13 15 eliminated
32 SZALAI Szonja HUN 0.167 -14 11 eliminated
33 JAKUBCOVA Katerina CZE 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
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European U23 Championships Fleuret Feminin Individuel

page 1/11 KREISS Fanny HUN

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 NG Elizabeth GBR

16 IVANOVA Anastasia RUS    15/8

9 NOVALINSKA Kristina RUS

24 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR    15/9

25 DEORDIEVA Kateryna UKR

8 RYGIELSKA Emilia POL    15/9

5 HAMPEL Eva GER

28 --------- ---

21 SABARTOVA Eliska CZE

12 CELLEROVA Michala SVK    15/7

13 MILANESE Lisa ITA

20 STANKEVICH Olha UKR    15/4

29 --------- ---

4 LYCZBINSKA Marta POL

3 JELINSKA Martyna POL

30 --------- ---

19 DE JULIIS Camilla ITA

14 WEISS Kim AUT    8/7

11 ROMANUS Stephanie GER

22 PACCAGNANI Maria ITA    12/4

27 --------- ---

6 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL

7 ELESINA Irina RUS

26 --------- ---

23 TRANQUILLI Chiara ITA

10 KRAUSE Charlotte GER    15/10

15 SINYTA Alexandra UKR

18 MESTERI-SCHMEL Vi HUN    15/11

31 --------- ---

2 KAZHIKINA Ekaterina RUS

KREISS Fanny

Tableau of 16

IVANOVA Anastasia
   11/10

NOVALINSKA Kristina

RYGIELSKA Emilia
   15/10

HAMPEL Eva

CELLEROVA Michala
   15/9

MILANESE Lisa

LYCZBINSKA Marta
   13/12

JELINSKA Martyna

WEISS Kim
   14/12

ROMANUS Stephanie

LYCZBINSKA Hanna
   11/2

ELESINA Irina

KRAUSE Charlotte
   15/11

MESTERI-SCHMEL Vi

KAZHIKINA Ekaterina
   15/11

KREISS Fanny

Tableau of 8

NOVALINSKA Kristina

   15/10

HAMPEL Eva

LYCZBINSKA Marta

   15/12

WEISS Kim

LYCZBINSKA Hanna

   15/10

ELESINA Irina

KAZHIKINA Ekaterina

   13/10

KREISS Fanny

LYCZBINSKA Marta

LYCZBINSKA Hanna

KAZHIKINA Ekaterina
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1 KREISS Fanny HUN

Tableau of 8

8 NOVALINSKA Kristi RUS    15/10

5 HAMPEL Eva GER

4 LYCZBINSKA Marta POL    15/12

3 WEISS Kim AUT

6 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL    15/10

7 ELESINA Irina RUS

2 KAZHIKINA Ekaterin RUS    13/10

KREISS Fanny

Semi-finals

LYCZBINSKA Marta
   15/8

LYCZBINSKA Hanna

KAZHIKINA Ekaterin
   15/9

LYCZBINSKA Marta

Final

LYCZBINSKA Hanna

   15/10
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. date of birth

1 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 19/4/1990
2 LYCZBINSKA Marta POL 20/4/1990
3 KAZHIKINA Ekaterina RUS 6/5/1990
3 KREISS Fanny HUN 12/4/1989
5 HAMPEL Eva GER 5/12/1992
6 ELESINA Irina RUS 22/2/1991
7 NOVALINSKA Kristina RUS 5/10/1989
8 WEISS Kim AUT 8/9/1991
9 JELINSKA Martyna POL 5/5/1992

10 RYGIELSKA Emilia POL 14/5/1990
11 KRAUSE Charlotte GER 7/5/1993
12 ROMANUS Stephanie GER 31/8/1990
13 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 23/1/1994
14 MILANESE Lisa ITA 29/1/1992
15 IVANOVA Anastasia RUS 21/3/1990
16 MESTERI-SCHMEL Viktoria HUN 1/9/1996
17 SINYTA Alexandra UKR 20/4/1991
18 NG Elizabeth GBR 16/10/1990
19 DE JULIIS Camilla ITA 28/5/1993
20 STANKEVICH Olha UKR 10/7/1992
21 SABARTOVA Eliska CZE 18/6/1989
22 PACCAGNANI Maria ITA 7/11/1991
23 TRANQUILLI Chiara ITA 19/1/1994
24 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR 2/4/1991
25 DEORDIEVA Kateryna UKR 24/1/1991

26 SAUER Anne GER 1/4/1991
27 GOLYA Fruzsina HUN 15/9/1994
28 ZVIARKOVA Krystina BLR 6/7/1993
29 GROSLAMBERT Delphine BEL 12/7/1989
30 POKORNA Katarina SVK 27/2/1991
31 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 28/5/1997
32 SZALAI Szonja HUN 15/10/1994
33 JAKUBCOVA Katerina CZE 28/2/1991
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Referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules finales matches

BOWERS Keith B GBR 1 0 4
EGOROV Viatcheslav B RUS 1 0 4
GANASSIN Martina B ITA 1 1 4
KRALIK David B SVK 1 1 4
LORENZO Javier B ESP 1 2 5
MADR Vilem B CZE 1 0 4
PAGHIEV Mihail B MDA 1 0 4
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 2 4

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 26/05/2012 21:42




